


 
UCHRA Public Transit will provide reasonable 

-
quest to ensure that our transportation services 
are accessible to people with disabilities. Drivers 
can make some reasonable accommodations. 

-

 

the numbers to the right to let us know. We will 
need at least one hour advance notice.

 

deviate when boarding the bus.

Flag down 

Holidays 
does not provide 

-

 

-
niors over age 60. Frequent riders can purchase 

  

PHONE CONTACT

DESTINATION HOURLY 
SCHEDULE FIRST TRIP LAST TRIP

MON - THUR
LAST TRIP
FRI - SAT

DESTINATION HOURLY 
SCHEDULE FIRST TRIP LAST TRIP

MON - FRI

GREEN ROUTE

ROUTE TIMES

BLUE ROUTE

TDD/TTY (telecommunication device for the deaf) UCHRA.org Project funded under an agreement with the

LEP (limited English service available) UCPublicTransit.com Tennessee Department of Transportation (TDOT)

TTD users call (800) 848-0298 (833) 828-7477 Revised:                         

BOTH ROUTES  MONDAY-FRIDAY  7AM-6PM (833) 828-7477
GREEN ROUTE  FRIDAY EVENINGS  6PM-10PM (833) 828-7477

GREEN ROUTE SATURDAY     10AM-10PM (833) 828-7477

HUB :00 7:00AM 5:00PM 9:00PM
WALMART :02 7:02AM 5:02PM 9:02PM
LOGANS :06 7:06AM 5:06PM 9:06PM

JACKSON PLAZA :20 7:20AM 5:20PM 9:20PM
SENIOR CENTER :26 7:26AM 5:26PM 9:26PM

PINE :32 7:32AM 5:32PM 9:32PM
7TH & WILLOW :33 7:33AM 5:33PM 9:33PM

TTU - STUDENT CENTER :40 7:40AM 5:40PM 9:40PM
HOSPITAL :43 7:43AM 5:43PM 9:43PM
LIBRARY :45 7:45AM 5:45PM 9:45PM

COURT HOUSE :47 7:47AM 5:47PM 9:47PM
KROGER :49 7:49AM 5:49PM 9:49PM

HUB :00 7:00AM 5:00PM
KROGER :01 7:01AM 5:01PM

COURT HOUSE :03 7:03AM 5:03PM
LIBRARY :04 7:04AM 5:04PM

TTU - STUDENT CENTER :07 7:07AM 5:07PM
7TH & WILLOW :11 7:11AM 5:11PM

PINE :13 7:13AM 5:13PM
OAK TREE TOWERS :20 7:20AM 5:20PM
JACKSON PLAZA :24 7:24AM 5:24PM

NEWMAN/WILLOW VALLEY CRT. :29 7:29AM 5:29PM

09/16/21

MISSION :40 7:40AM 5:40PM
WALMART :46 7:46AM 5:46PM


